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1
DEBASHRITA 
RAY

RAHAS BIHARI 
BISWAL

KALIDAS LANE, 
JK PUR(B.C 

ROAD), 
RAYAGADA, 

765017

18-06-1992
25YEARS, 
1MONTH
S, 1DAYS

9040691796

FE
M

AL
E

20
08

80
0

40
4

20
10

60
0

37
4

20
13

18
00

11
74

AR
TS

EN
GL

IS
H(

H)

B.Ed 1200 961 4400 2913 59.584 6.73 66.314 WSEE/38/15

2
MADHUSMIT
A LENKA

RAMA 
CHANDRA 
LENKA

AT- ERADANGA, 
PO- NALIBAR, 

JAGATSINGHPU
R 754104

02-05-1990
27YEARS, 
2MONTH
S, 17DAYS

7873437834

FE
M

AL
E

20
05

75
0

40
5

20
07

90
0

47
2

20
10

18
00

98
5

AR
TS

PO
L.

SC
IE

N
CE

(H
)

B.Ed 1200 872 4650 2734 52.916 5.2 58.116 WSEE/2527/16

1
ADHISTATREE 
PRIYADARSIN
EE NAYAK

SUSHANTA 
KUMAR NAYAK

AT- 
MATAGAJPUR, 

PO- 
KADAMCHHAN

DA, 
JAGATSINGHPU

R 754135

19-02-1993
24YEARS, 
5MONTH
S, 0DAYS

9938900767

adhistatr
ee.nayak
@yahoo.

com

FE
M

AL
E

20
08

80
0

39
1

20
10

60
0

32
9

20
13

20
00

10
26

AR
TS

EC
O

N
O

M
IC

S

B.
Ed

12
00

90
0 4600 2646 51.770 WSEE/4629/16

2
DEBARAJ 
BEHERA

KAMALA 
LOCHANO 
BEHERA

AT/PO- KANDRA 
STREET 

MARKANDI, 
GANJAM 
760003

17-06-1988
29YEARS, 
1MONTH
S, 2DAYS

8018103590

M
AL

E

20
05

60
0

21
0

20
07

10
00

50
2

20
10

19
00

10
71

AR
TS B.Ed 1400 967 4900 2750 50.510 SRL/2483

Final Merit List and reject list  of Part Time teacher Engish in Respect of Advt. No.2779dt.15/7/17for Personal Interview

NAME OF THE POST: English

Personal Information
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Final Merit list  after Personal Interview of Part Time teacher Engish in Respect of Advt. No.2779dt.15/7/17 without English HonoursVaild for One year from the date of publication of the final merit list 

Merit List after Personal Interview of Part Time teacher Engish in Respect of Advt. No.2779dt.15/7/17 with English Honours Vaild for One year from the date of publication of the final merit list 

Panel list  of Part Time teacher Engish in Respect of Advt. No.2779dt.15/7/17for Personal Interview Vaild for One year from the date of publication of the final merit list 
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1 MIRA BHOLA NAKUL BHOLA

AT- 
BADURABAR, 

PO- 
GARHKHARADA

, PS- 
GADISAGODA, 
PURI 752019 

25-04-1993
24YEARS, 
2MONTH
S, 25DAYS

7381534651

pradhand
ebasish1
992@gm
ail.com

FE
M

AL
E

20
08

80
0

45
8

20
10

60
0

39
3

20
13

18
00

97
6

AR
TS

EN
G B.Ed 1200 830 4400 2657 54.348 SKK3724/15

2
BHAGIRATHI 
SAHOO

UDAYANATH 
SAHOO

AT- 
BADHIPATNA, 

PO- 
NARENDRAPUR, 

PS- RAMPUR, 
NAYAGARH 

752065

20-06-1993
24YEARS, 
0MONTH
S, 30DAYS

9853141392

M
AL

E

20
09

60
0

40
0

20
11

60
0

39
0

20
14

18
00

11
68

AR
TS

PS
YC

HO
LO

GY

B.Ed 1000 682 4000 2640 59.400 OD00120171120

3
BEHERA 
SANTOSH

BEHERA 
DRUPODA

SHYAMAKALI 
TEMPLE, 

CHATRAPUR, 
GANJAM 
761020

12-06-1989
28YEARS, 
1MONTH
S, 7DAYS

7683833989

santoshk
umarbeh
era156@
gmail.co

m

M
AL

E

20
08

60
0

22
8

20
10

10
00

63
5

20
13

20
50

12
87

.4

AR
TS B.Ed 1200 887.2 4850 3037.6 56.367 UE/911/2015

1
MURALI 
BEHERA

BHARATO 
BEHERA

C/O 
MEGHANADHO 

BEHERA, 
PURNIMA 
NAGAR, 

GOLTHRA 
CHOTI, GANJAM 

761008

01-06-1993
24YEARS, 
1MONTH
S, 18DAYS

9052570378

beheram
urali36@
gmail.co

m

M
AL

E

20
08

60
0

30
0

20
10

10
00

67
3

20
13

21
00

13
56

AR
TS

B.
Ed

12
00

96
7UE/1208/2016 3 YES NO NO PAN CARD

 Not 
attached  

BA 
marksheet 
and BED 

mark sheet 

Rejected due to other ground

Reject List for not attending the Personal Interview

Absent

Absent

Absent
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2
GANAPATI 

HATHI
APPUDU HATHI

PANDABA 
NAGAR, OLD 
BERHAMPUR, 

PS- BADA 
BAZAR, 

GANJAM

10-05-1985
32YEARS, 
2MONTH
S, 9DAYS

9494589287

M
AL

E

20
03

60
0

29
4

20
06

10
00

45
8

20
10

19
00

10
14

AR
TS

B.
Ed

14
00

85
7 UE/222/2015 1 YES NO NO NO

Not 
attached  

BA 
marksheet 
and BED 

mark sheet 

3
TAPASWINI 

PAL
RABINDRA 

KUMAR PAL

AT- 
BIRABARPUR, 

PO- 
ABHIMANPUR, 

BADAMBA, 
CUTTACK 
754035

11-10-1996
20YEARS, 
9MONTH
S, 8DAYS

7504093031

puja.tapa
swini96

@gmail.c
om

FE
M

AL
E

20
11

60
0

49
7

20
13

60
0

45
8

N
O

N
O

N
O

N
O

N
O

CT
(D

.E
L.

ED
)

13
50

11
63 TW/1900/16 3 YES NO NO ADHAR

Not 
graduate 


